ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

ITEM NO.:.DV2805/DV2806

PARTS LIST
= e iml = W
A x1iB x1C xxD x1E xi X1
RS
G xi1H x|l x

HARDWARE LIST

== ™ O | (| s
80x60x50mm % 60x50mm w M8X60 M5 M5X50

1 X2 2 X8 3 X4 4 X2 5 X1|6 X4
Packing Detalls

Carton 1-4




Step4 Please pay attention to follow
this step to assemble!

—
|
o




Step6

______________

-

____________________ 2
\
\
: \
. ‘\ “ ‘ \\
I \
~
S St i
S L
o ! S
oo
. I
o __'_"‘——————_.,\
! N SSI~
HANE \\\\( ,
I N SO e
1 1\ NN e
- A R -
N Sl ]
[N \\r———— .
T : \ :
e . \
/ N bl |
N
RN I
\r i I
\| ———————————— iy T— —/r
Hp--—7 T
~_




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

ITEM NO.:.DV2805/DV2806

PARTS LIST
=1
> 1= |
A x1B x x1 D X1

HARDWARE LIST

C
N ﬁ w ) rE—

180x60x50mm @ 60x50mm M8X60 M5X50

1 X2 2 X2|3 X2/ 4 X215 X4

Packing Detalls
Carton 1-1 Step1




Step3

Step2 Please pay attention to follow
this step to assemble!

\m

B

|
|

Step4

Step6




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

ITEM NO.:.DV2805/DV2806

PARTS LIST

==L

X1

| |

I
\/
-

l'h

HARDWARE LIST

),

X4 |2

@ 60X50mm

1

X1

S [[8]




Step2 Please pay attention to follow
this step to assemble!

Step4

Step3




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

ITEM NO.:.DV2805/DV2806

PARTS LIST

D m== N/

]

A x1iB x1C xiD x1E x

X1

HARDWARE LIST

ﬁ W @))))DWD)D) ﬁ -

180x60x50mm $ 60x50mm M8X60 M5 M5X50
1 X2 2 X4|3 X2/ 4 X2|5 X1/ 6 X4
Packing Detalls
Carton 1-2 .
: Carton 2-2
Additional :




Step2

Step3 Please pay attention to follow
this step to assemble!

---------
________________
TTr=
[
AV
oo
__________ [
o T T T L0
. 47
Additional vl
Pt L R P
PP E R o N
_-zZ” e Y
- N
________ POtV
““““ * o
———ac _ e
S TN
A4 %
e
- 4
~~~~~~~~~~~~ i
““““ v
r--

Step7




	1: 左贵妃
	2: 左贵妃
	3: 左贵妃
	4: 无手中位
	5: 无手中位
	6: 角位
	7: 角位
	8: 右边位
	9: 右边位

